SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28314/2014

RAM MEHAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI BHAGWAN & ORS. (office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List after four weeks.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN) SR.P.A. (MADHU NARULA) COURT MASTER